
Public	  Act	  96-‐0434	  Report	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  District	  228	   	   	   	   	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  2009-‐10	  

	   1	  

	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
	  

Name	  

	  
	  

Title	  

	  
	  

#	  of	  Work	  
Days	  

	  
	  

Base	  Salary	  

	  
Pension	  

Contributions	  

Board	  
Contribution	  

for	  
Retirement	  
Bonus	  

	  
Board	  
Health	  

Insurance	  
Contribution	  

	  
Board	  Life	  
Insurance	  

Contribution	  

	  
Scott	  Kuffel	  

	  
Superintendent	  

	  
260	  

	  
$152,441.04	  

	  
$15,816.21	  

	   	  
$12,468.00	  

	  
$472.94	  

	  
	  
Joni	  Swanson	  

Assistant	  
Superintendent	  
for	  Curriculum	  
and	  Instruction	  

	  
	  

220	  

	  
	  
$99,000	  

	  
	  
$10,271.54	  

	  
Included	  in	  base	  
salary	  

	  

$12,468.00	  

	  
	  
$374.66	  

Jack	  
Schlindwein	  

Director	  of	  
Operations	  

	  
220	  

	  
$129,200	  

	  
$13,404.88	  
	  

	  
Included	  in	  base	  
salary	  

	  
$12,468.00	  

	  
$382.32	  

Mike	  Haugse	   High	  School	  
Principal	  

	  
240	  

	  
$102,206.25	  

	  
$10,604.20	  

	   	  
$12,468.00	  

	  
$311.22	  

Joe	  DePauw	   High	  School	  
Assistant	  Principal	  

	  
200	  

	  
$95,139.48	  

	  
0.00	  

	  
10,382.16	  

	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
$12,468.00	  

	  
$328.64	  

	  
Chad	  McGough	  

High	  School	  
Assistant	  Principal	  

	  
210	  

	  
$79,000	  

	  
$8,196.48	  

	   	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
$11,464.62	  

	  
$225.94	  

	  
Travis	  Mackey	  

High	  School	  
Athletic	  Director	  

	  
200	  

	  
$86,000	  

	  
$8,922.75	  

	   	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
$12,468.00	  

	  
$268.58	  

Matt	  DeBaene	   Middle	  School	  
Principal	  

	  
220	  

	  
$87,125	  

	  
$9,039.48	  

	   	  
$12,468.00	  

	  
$270.40	  

Thomas	  
Ryerson	  

Middle	  School	  
Assistant	  Principal	  

	  
200	  

	  
$80,500	  

	  
$8,352.11	  

	   	  
$4,747.50	  

	  
$248.82	  

William	  
Menendez	  

Elementary	  
Principal	  

	  
200	  

	  
$97,885.78	  

	  
0.00	  

	  
12,136.32	  

	  
$6,234.00	  

	  
$340.08	  
	  

	  
Nancy	  Wiese	  

Elementary	  
Principal	  

	  
200	  

	  
$85,100	  

	  
$8,829.38	  

	   	  
$4,747.50	  

	  
$264.16	  

	  


