Name	Title	# of Work Days	Base Salary	Pension Contributions	Board Contribution for Retirement Bonus	Board Health Insurance Contribution	Board Life Insurance Contribution
Scott Kuffel	Superintendent	260	\$152,441.04	\$15,816.21		\$12,468.00	\$472.94
Joni Swanson	Assistant Superintendent for Curriculum and Instruction	220	\$99,000	\$10,271.54	Included in base salary	\$12,468.00	\$374.66
Jack Schlindwein	Director of Operations	220	\$129,200	\$13,404.88	Included in base salary	\$12,468.00	\$382.32
Mike Haugse	High School Principal	240	\$102,206.25	\$10,604.20		\$12,468.00	\$311.22
Joe DePauw	High School Assistant Principal	200	\$95,139.48	0.00	10,382.16	\$12,468.00	\$328.64
Chad McGough	High School Assistant Principal	210	\$79,000	\$8,196.48		\$11,464.62	\$225.94
Travis Mackey	High School Athletic Director	200	\$86,000	\$8,922.75		\$12,468.00	\$268.58
Matt DeBaene	Middle School Principal	220	\$87,125	\$9,039.48		\$12,468.00	\$270.40
Thomas Ryerson	Middle School Assistant Principal	200	\$80,500	\$8,352.11		\$4,747.50	\$248.82
William Menendez	Elementary Principal	200	\$97,885.78	0.00	12,136.32	\$6,234.00	\$340.08
Nancy Wiese	Elementary Principal	200	\$85,100	\$8,829.38		\$4,747.50	\$264.16